
 
 
 

SCHOOL TERMS AND HOLIDAY DATES  
 

 
 
2022/2023 
 
 
Term 1 Thursday 1st September to Friday 21st October      (Inset 1st & 2nd) 
  
Term 2 Monday 31st October to Thursday 22nd December   (Inset 22nd) 
 
Term 3 Monday 9th January to Friday 17th February          
 
Term 4 Monday 27th February to Friday 31st March  
 
Please Note:  Good Friday 7th April & Easter Monday 10th April 
 May Day Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 
 
Term 5 Monday 17th April to Friday 26th May  (Inset 25th & 26th) 
 
Term 6 Monday 5th June to Friday 21st July 
 
 
 
The 5 Inset days above are teacher training days and school is closed to children  
 
 
INSET DAYS – SCHOOL CLOSED 
 
1st & 2nd September 2022 
22nd December 2022 
25th & 26th May 2023 
 
 


